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NAPOJENÍ NA STÁVAJÍCÍ
ROZVODNOU SKŘÍŇ

STÁVAJÍCÍ ROZVODY
ELEKTROINSTALACE

ODVĚTRÁNÍ
- AXIÁLNÍ VENTILÁTOR

POKOJ Č. 1
POKOJ Č. 2

KUCHYNĚ

CHODBA

WC

KOUPELNA

PŘEDSÍŇ

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

3
Z1

44

4

4

5

5

V1
V1

V2

V2

ZÁSUVKA

VYPÍNAČ

PŘEPÍNAČ

SVÍTIDLO

LEGENDA ZNAČEK:

SVĚTELNÝ OBVOD

SPORÁKOVÝ OBVOD (380V)

ZÁŘIVKOVÉ SVÍTIDLO
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ZÁSUVKOVÝ OBVOD (220V)

VENTILÁTOROVÝ OBVOD


	06 PÙDORYS - NÁVRH ELEKTROINSTALACE

